



2023 Annual Fundraiser Dinner Sponsor Prospectus

Join us on **Saturday, June 24, 2023** for our **Annual Fundraiser Dinner** supporting our education program!

The Central Sierra Historical Society and Museum of the Sierra promote learning, understanding, diversity, and creativity. Developing and maintaining our diverse education program featuring STEM, history, and the use and preservation of our natural resources is a major point of emphasis within our mission statement. As we continue to grow and adapt our education program, we are focusing on expanding our reach to the San Joaquin Valley schools, with a specific focus on underserved educational schools.

When you join us as a Sponsor of the 2023 Annual Fundraiser Dinner and help to fund the important work of the Central Sierra Historical Society and Museum of the Sierra, you will receive:

						
 Superintendent - \$2,000 Logo on all digital and print event promotional material Recognition on event website with logo and clickthrough to website Recognition on Partners page through year end Mentions during event announcements Logo and ad on event handout 2 FREE Tickets to the Annual Fundraiser Dinner ✓ Vice Principal - \$500 Logo on all digital and print event promotional material Recognition on event website with logo and clickthrough to 				 □ Principal - \$1,000 • Logo on all digital and print event promotional material • Recognition on event website with logo and clickthrough to website • Recognition on Partners page through year end • Mentions during event announcements • Logo on event handout □ Teacher - \$250 • Logo on all digital and print event promotional material 		
website Logo on event handout				Logo on event handout		
TOTAL AMOUNT:	\$ Full Name:					
Email Address:			Phone Number:			
I will pay via:	Check #	☐ Credit Card	□ VISA	□ AMEX	☐ MASTER CA	RD 🗆 DISCOVER
Credit Card #:			Exp. Date:			CVV:
Billing Name:						
Billing Address:			City:		State:	Zip: